
 
Resultados Del Campeonatos Rosarinos Primera Parte    
 
                Fecha: 05/08/2017 -  05/08/2017  
                Siglas-Lugar: CAMPROS1PART  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: A.R.D.A-A.R.J.A  
 
          
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +2.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Zuliani Pablo                           9 /4 /1998  -       AASS    SF      ARG    11.01       -  
 02       4 Carrizo Leonel                          1 /1 /1996  -       ASA     SF      ARG    11.04       -  
 03       6 Carlomagno Franco                       16/4 /1995  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    11.45       -  
 04       3 Caballero Julian                        10/4 /1998  GR      ARDA    SF      ARG    12.11       -  
 05       7 Impellizeri Brian                       30/7 /1998  -       ARDAD   SF      ARG    12.33         
 06       1 Villordo Federico                       18/2 /1996  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.55       -  
 07       2 andias  eluney                          13/7 /1999  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.74       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Carlomagno Franco                       16/4 /1995  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    50.92       -  
 02       4 Pardo Daniel                            04/09/1976  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    51.36       -  
 03       5 Carrizo Leonel                          1 /1 /1996  -       ASA     SF      ARG    51.83       -  
 04       7 Villordo Federico                       18/2 /1996  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    54.07       -  
 05       6 Martinez Joaquin                        28/10/1999  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG    54.29       -  
 06       8 Zuliani Pablo                           9 /4 /1998  -       AASS    SF      ARG    54.54       -  
 07       2 Ferrer Ignacio                          02/06/1998  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    55.34       -  
 08       1 andias  eluney                          13/7 /1999  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    68.49       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bouvet Leonardo                         7 /7 /1992  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.15.07       
 02         Coradazzi Esteban                       25/3 /1995  -       AASS    SF      ARG    4.26.40       
 03         Ansio Juan                              9 /4 /1989  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG    4.29.79       
 04         Gomez Luis                              17/08/1978  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    5.09.26     -  
 05         Cardozo Facundo                         14/10/1999  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    5.19.82     -  
 06         Bourquin Adrian                         15/02/1964  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.43.50     -  
 99         Ferrer Ignacio                          02/06/1998  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         ZABALA JOSE                             5 /2 /1999  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Pereyra Sergio                          5 /7 /1998  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.52.09      
 02         Coronel Sebastian                       31/12/1982  RN      ARDA    SF      ARG    18.00.15      
 03         Benavidez Rodrigo                       17/11/1997  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    18.48.07      
 04         Gutierrez Agustín                       20/9 /1998  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    18.57.58    -  
 99         Gomez Luis                              17/08/1978  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arias Leonardo                          12/11/1987  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    6.38        +1.6 
-  
 02         Impellizeri Brian                       30/7 /1998  -       ARDAD   SF      ARG    5.73        +1.6   
 03         Echeverria Ezequiel                     21/12/1996  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    5.66        +2.1 
-  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            FLORES, Gonzalo                         29/12/1998  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Maiola Matias                           12/11/1987  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    48.09       -  
 02         FLORES, Gonzalo                         29/12/1998  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    33.36       -  



 03         Celiz Sergio                            4 /9 /1962  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    32.12       -  
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 MOyano Celina                           9 /6 /1993  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.74       -  
 02       5 Perez Rocio                             18/11/1994  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.88       -  
 03       3 Ortiz Micaela                             /  /1997  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.99       -  
 99       6 Nuñez Milagros                          10/12/1997  RN      ARDA    SF      ARG                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 MOyano Celina                           9 /6 /1993  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    59.57       -  
 02       5 Perez Rocio                             18/11/1994  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    60.16       -  
 03       3 Ortiz Micaela                             /  /1997  ECOTF   ARDA    SF      ARG    67.23       -  
 04       2 Gerkelis Eliana                         20/1 /1999  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    69.91       -  
 05       6 Custodiano Jennifer                     16/2 /1993  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    75.46       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Vicentin Sofia                          29/12/1992  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.58.57       
 02         Lopez Alicia                            27/05/1953  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    7.14.52     -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lopez Alicia                            27/05/1953  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    25.56.14    -  
 99         Mahon Pamela                            24/5 /1968  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Paiva Carolina                          17/05/1996  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    37.85       -  
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
  U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Luciano Robles                          27/5 /2001  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    13.07       -  
 02       3 Picolo Carlos                           21/12/2000  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.60       -  
 99       4 CABRAL MARCOS                           16/2 /2002  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Picolo Carlos                           21/12/2000  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    65.21       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Britos Federico                         13/9 /2001  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.48.46       
 02         Farias Luciano                          28/2 /2001  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.03.56     -  
 99         Zabala Santiago                         23/8 /2001  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lopez Rodrigo                           3 /3 /2001  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG    6.36        +1.4   
 02         CABRAL MARCOS                           16/2 /2002  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG    5.47        +1.7 -  
 03         Torres Mateo                            17/3 /2002  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    4.99        +2.2   
 04         Luciano Robles                          27/5 /2001  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    4.91        +2.3 -  
 05         Pattacini Santiago                      9 /3 /2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    4.84        +1.2   
 06         Ramirez Agustin                         14/10/1999  -       -       RN      ARG    4.54        +2.9   
 07         Aguilera Ricardo                        2 /6 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.65        +2.0   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            AREVALO  DIEGO                          12/9 /2001  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  5.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Luciano Vladimir Ramirez                18/2 /2000  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    48.30       -  
 02         AREVALO  DIEGO                          12/9 /2001  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    26.52       -  
 03         Echeverria Leandro                      12/5 /1     EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    21.69       -  
 99         Novillo Barandon                          /  /2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  0.500 Kgs 
 
  U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
          2 Noguera Pilar                           23/4 /2003  CyBAN   AASS    SF      ARG    12.88       -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            Bogado Rocio                            11/7 /2001  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         BURQUIN AYLEN                           28/1 /2000  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.32.35     -  
 99         Zalazar Selena                          31/10/2001  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Tamagnini Camila                        2 /10/2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    4.76        +2.2 -  
 02         ROVERA ELIANA                           10/1 /2002  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    4.14        +1.5 -  
 03         ROVERA Elisa                            12/7 /2004  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    3.35        +2.0 -  
 03         ANDINO Yamila                           28/10/2003  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    3.35        +1.8 
-  
 04         ARGUTTI LUZ MARINA                      22/11/2000  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    3.18        +1.7 -  
 99         Sponsak Nadia                             /  /2000  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            Mansilla Daiana                         30/4 /2000  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Moreno Maria Celeste                    4 /3 /2000  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    27.66       -  
 02         Benarrosh Florencia                     14/1 /2001  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    19.18       -  
 03         ARGUTTI LUZ MARINA                      22/11/2000  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    14.45       -  
 
  0.500 Kgs 
 
  U16-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +1.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Torres Mateo                            17/3 /2002  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    09.89         
 02       3 CABRAL MARCOS                           16/2 /2002  AAF     ARDA    SF      ARG    10.27         
 03       2 Monestes Agustin-sin Dni-               27/10/2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    10.64         
 04       6 Lacapra Dylan                           10/12/2002  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    10.76         
 05       1 Gomez Bruno                             9 /10/2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.17         
 99       4 SEGOVIA  ELIAS                          7 /12/2002  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99       7 Cucurullo Giuliano                      28/5 /2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99       8 Fabre Marcelo-sin Dni-                  15/3 /2004  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



            braian cetti                            13/10/2003  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       8 Sciortino Joaquin                       29/5 /2003  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    1.35.48       
 02       5 Gomez Franco Agustin                    1 /4 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    1.38.53     -  
 03       2 ALMIRON ALAN                            22/2 /2005  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    1.40.48       
 04       3 Cucurullo Giuliano                      28/5 /2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    1.45.55       
 05       6 Lacapra Dylan                           10/12/2002  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    1.45.69       
 06       8 Pattacini Santiago                      9 /3 /2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    1.45.77     -  
 07       7 Monestes Agustin-sin Dni-               27/10/2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    1.53.08       
 99       1 Aguilera Ricardo                        2 /6 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99       4 Gomez Bruno                             9 /10/2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            Ramirez Agustin Nicolas                 25/2 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
            braian cetti                            13/10/2003  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
            Aguilera Ricardo                        2 /6 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
            Pattacini Santiago                      9 /3 /2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            Aguilera Ricardo                        2 /6 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Torres Mateo                            17/3 /2002  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    33.22         
 02         Ramirez Agustin Nicolas                 25/2 /2003  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    24.86       -  
 03         Gomez Franco Agustin                    1 /4 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    21.69       -  
 99         SEGOVIA  ELIAS                          7 /12/2002  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  U16-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Noguera Pilar                           23/4 /2003  CyBAN   AASS    SF      ARG    10.61       -  
 02       5 Tamagnini Camila                        2 /10/2002  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    10.84       -  
 03       1 Pasquet Guillermina                     16/5 /2003  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    11.29       -  
 04       6 ROVERA ELIANA                           10/1 /2002  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    11.89       -  
 05       2 manzano  abril                          23/8 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.48       -  
 06       7 manzano luna                            23/8 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.63       -  
 07       3 BURQUIN YANEL                           14/5 /2002  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.95         
 08         Vega Malena                             12/9 /2003  smata   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.93         
 99       8 Vai Estefania                           20/8 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     600 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 BURQUIN YANEL                           14/5 /2002  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.06.34     -  
 02       4 manzano luna                            23/8 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    2.08.89     -  
 03       5 manzano  abril                          23/8 /2003  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    2.12.89     -  
 04         Vega Malena                             12/9 /2003  smata   ARDA    SF      ARG    2.15.01       
 05       2 Burquin Camila                          7 /12/2004  DRMS    ARDA    SF      ARG    2.16.08     -  
 06       1 ANDINO Yamila                           28/10/2003  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    2.21.25     -  
 99       6 Vai Estefania                           20/8 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  U14-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +2.5 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mazeyra Marco                           24/3 /2005  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.64       -  
 02         Barra Ezequiel Ignacio                  11/06/2005  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.71       -  
 03         Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.97         
 04         Reist guido                             4 /5 /2005  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.05       -  
 05         Martinez Axel                           30/4 /2005  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.14         
 06         Dinolfo Tomas                           17/1 /6     AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.34       -  
 07         Fabre Marcelo-sin Dni-                  15/3 /2004  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.58         
 08         Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.72         
 09         Gomez Lautaro                           1 /4 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.46       -  
 10         Mazeira Santiago                        24/8 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.13       -  
 11         Acuña Nicolas                           24/10/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.34       -  
 99         harvey    dilan                         13/7 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  



 99         Ojeda Michel                            23/1 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         orellano  sasha                         29/9 /2004  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 99         torres  gabriel                         3 /9 /2004  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 
  U14-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: +1.9 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Brigalia Julieta                        20/9 /2004  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.07       -  
 02         ROVERA Elisa                            12/7 /2004  CAA     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.42         
 03         batista  ariana                         24/6 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.72       -  
 04         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    12.84       -  
 05         Stepnicka Antonella                     11/11/2004  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.13       -  
 06         capodaccua   camila                     27/6 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.62       -  
 07         riket  joaquina                         31/7 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.84       -  
 08         perez  martina                          28/12/2004  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.90       -  
 09         Orellano Sasha                          29/5 /2004  smata   ARDA    SF      ARG    13.93         
 10         Rodriguez Valentina                     7 /7 /2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    14.56       -  
 99         Cescato Victoria                        21/9 /2005  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Crouzeilles Victoria                    15/9 /2004  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Hrenezen Martina                        1 /1 /2004  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Palacios Violeta                        18/12/2004  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                DNS  
 99         Vallejos Maialen                        1 /10/2005  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  U12-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
            Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
            Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1000 Electronico   : U12-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Polito Joaquin                          11/12/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.50.02     -  
 02         Dreus Santiago                          20/7 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.50.53     -  
 03         Cescato Maximo                          21/6 /2007  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG    3.52.07     -  
 04         Dinolfo Tomas                           17/1 /6     AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.59.16     -  
 05         Urraburu Sanchez-sin Dni-               13/12/2006  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.01.61       
 06         Gomez Lautaro                           1 /4 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.09.35     -  
 07         Acuña Nicolas                           24/10/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.23.93     -  
 08         Mazeira Santiago                        24/8 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.32.46     -  
 99         IBARRA BENICIO                          27/10/2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 99         Zangrando Agustin                       30/9 /2007  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
  U12-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1000 Electronico   : U12-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 05/08/2017 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mansilla Estefania                      17/2 /2006  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    3.52.28     -  
 02         Spoto Valentina                         08/2 /2006  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    4.03.43       
 03         Mansilla Esmeralda                      21/10/2007  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.10.12     -  
 04         Avigliano Catalina                      11/4 /2007  AJ23    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.19.92     -  
 05         achaval emely                           21/3 /2006  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    4.24.17     -  
 99         Pastormerlo Renata                      28/2 /2007  EA      ARDA    SF      ARG                -  
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  108 
 
                                   F:  65 
 
 


